1723 W. 4th Street Tempe Arizona 85281 | P: 800.638.6104 | F: 480.966.6728 | E: sales@covid.com www.covid.com
Description
Construction
Audio Cable - (2) 18 AWG Indvidually Shielded
Twisted Pairs - Non-Plenum
CSP1400-18
(2) 18/2 Individually Shielded Twisted Pair
Jacket
Overal Diameter:
Approximate Weight:
Material:
Color:
0.299 in. +/-
58 lbs.
PVC
Black
Shield
Aluminum/Mylar 25% Overlap
Drain: 18 AWG (7/26) Bare Copper
          Tinned Stranded Copper
Conductor
Insulation
Color Code
Overal Diameter:
Material:
Material:
Pair#1:
Pair#2:
0.059 in. +/-
18 AWG (7/26) Bare Copper
Tinned Stranded Copper
PVC
Black & Red
White & Green
Number: 2 Twisted Pair
Operative Voltage:
DC Resistance @ 20°C:
300 V.
6.6Ω/1,000’
Electrical Characteristics
Rip Cord
Nylon
Type CM as Specified in Article 800 of the
National Electric Code.
UL Listing